M.H.S. BOYS VARSITY OUTDOOR TRACK - 2023 SCHEDULE

(as of 4/4/23)
Day Date Opponent Place Time Attendees
Wednesday | Apr5 Leominster Marlborough H.S. 4:00 PM All
Wednesday | Apr 12 | North Middlesex North Middlesex H.S. 4:00 PM All
Saturday Apr 22 | Freshman-Sophomore Meet Westboro H.S. 10:00 AM | All Fresh/Soph
Wednesday | Apr 26 | Westboro Westboro H.S. 4:00 PM All
Saturday Apr 29 | District E — Division 1 Relay Meet Shrewsbury H.S. 9:00 AM 3 or 4 per Event
Wednesday | May 3 Nashoba Marlborough H.S. 4:00 PM All
Friday May5 | Tri Meet — AMSA & Hudson Hudson H.S. 4:00 PM All
Wednesday | May 10 | Fitchburg Crocker Field, Fitchburg 4:00 PM All
Saturday May 13 | District E — Division 1 Meet North Middlesex H.S. 10:00 AM | 3 Qualifiers/Event
Wednesday | May 17 | Mid Wach B League Championship Meet | Nashoba H.S. 3:00 PM 3 per Event
Thursday May 25 | MA State Div 3 Championship Meet Fitchburg State University | 3:00 PM Qualifiers
Saturday May 27 2:30 PM
Thursday Junl MA All-State Championship Meet Fitchburg State University | 3:00 PM Qualifiers
Saturday Jun 3 2:30 PM
Tuesday Jun 6 District E Weight Pentathlon Shepherd Hill H.S. 3:00 PM All
Wednesday | Jun?7 District E Boys Decathlon Meet Shepherd Hill H.S. 3:00 PM All
Thursday Jun 8




